Starthummer:

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Namn:

Barn 0-6 ar 150 m
Alma Espling

Axel Bergqvist
Isaac Nilenstrand
Liam Nilsson
Manne Skott
Nellie Klingvall
Samuel Gustafsson
Ville Sundqvist
Vilmer Nordstréom

Barn 7-10 ar 500 m
Agnes Ahbeck
Christoffer Martinell
Ebba Skott

Ella Larsson

Emelie Larsson
Felix Berggren
Hanna Lundberg
Linnea Sorsa

Lova Ahbeck

Moa Okvist

Oskar Larsson
Simon Eriksson
Sofia Larsson

Tilda Sundqvist
Tim Lundberg
Viggo Nordstrom

Flickor fran 11 ar 3,1 km
Cecilia Gustafsson

Ellen Gustafsson
Johanna Landstrom
Julia Hoglund
Linda-Marie Tillstam

Pojkar fran 11 ar 3,1 km
Adam Bjorklund
Albin Larsson

Anton Sundqvist
Benjamin Sorsa

Elias Klingvall

Joel Sundqvist
Johannes Landstréom
Mikaela Sundstrom
Oskar Sundqvist
Viktor Bjorklund

Forening:

Lulekamraterna

Morjarvs SK

Karlsvik

Morjarvs SK

Lulea Gjutarens IF

Lulekamraterna

Overkalix IF

Lulea Gjutarens IF

Morjarvs SK
Morjarvs SK
Brandons IF
Junkons IF
Jukkasjarvi IF

Morjarvs SK
Morjarvs SK

Brandons IF
Junkons IF

Morjarvs SK



205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Viktor Klingvall

Damer 6,1 km
Agnes Bergquvist
Aila Lundberg
Aina Jansson
Anita Martinell
Anna Lindfors
Anna-Karin Wiklund
Annica Gedlund
Carina Strandberg
Charlotte Eriksson
Elin Andersson
Elvira Forslund
Evonny Skott
Frida Lindfors
Frida Martinell
Gunilla Johansson
Jessica Espling
Johanna Nilsson
Karin Bergqvist
Karin Nordberg
Karin Sundqvist
Linda Lundberg
Linnea Lindberg
Linnea Nordberg
Lovisa Modig
Mari Andersson
Maria Jonsson
Maria Mordstréom
Maria Sundqvist
Monica Olsson
Monica Rosén
Petra Paulsson
Sandra Halvarsson
Sanna Gardelid
Sara Nilsson
Therése Sundqvist
Tina Almgren

Asa Hansson

Asa Nordstrom

Herrar 6,1 km
Arno Marcussen
Benjamin Amling
Bert-Arne Lindberg
Bjarne Bergqvist

Carl-Magnus Henriksson

Christer Edlund
Christoffer Martinell

Lulekamraterna

Lulekamraterna

Pite Runners

Lulekamraterna

Lulekamraterna

Karlsvik
Acctive

Morjarvs SK
Lulekamraterna
Bergnasets AIK
Lulea Gjutarens IF

Bergnasets AIK

Savast Ski Team

Morjarvs SK
Luled

Lulekamraterna
Overkalix IF

Lulekamraterna

Lulekamraterna

Lulekamraterna
Karlsvik



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Emil Isaksson

Erik Gustafsson
Gabriel Ahbeck
Henrik Lundholm
Hylton Levin
Hakan Rosén

Jan Skott

Janne Juusola
Jesper Nasvall
Johan Bergqvist
Johan Roslund
John Andersson
Johnny Sundstrom
Jonas Drugge
Jonatan Ronnqvist
Jorgen Paulsson
Kalle Drugge
Krister Tiensuu
Lars Drugge

Lars Martinell
Lars-Olov Nordberg
Marcus Hendriksson
Mattias Espling
Mikael Andersson
Mikael Berg
Mikael Renstrom
Morgan Carlsson
Niklas Grip

Oskar Bergqvist
Patrik Midebjork
Per Erkki

Per Nilsson

Per Vedin
Per-Mats Petersson
Peter Erkki

Peter Johansson
Peter Lundberg
Robert Hallmark
Robert Sundqvist
Ronny Sundqvist
Simon Rantapaa
Stephan Schnabel
Tage Nordberg
Thomas Johansson
Tobias Snell
Tomas Taawo
Tony Sorsa

Ulrik Nordberg
Urban Larsson

Morjarvs SK

Riviera FI

Lulekamraterna

Junkons IF
Lulekamraterna

Acctive
Lulekamraterna
Karlsvik
Bergndsets AlK
Rutvik

Savast Ski Team
Riviera Fl

Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna

Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraterna

Peters Fysio & Rehab
Lulea Gjutarens IF
Lulekamraterna

Studentidrotten Lulea
Bergndsets AlK

Bergnasets AIK
Morjarvs SK



